General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol IRISDOREME

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOIGNO01025

Name of the company IRIS CLOTHINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artiewiar es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whef[her the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.25
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.25
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.24
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.22




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7 o | of securities (1X)
Categor Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u, underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€9V | shareholder | shareholders | P2'< P paic-up ymng _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights |
)] equity shares | equity Depository VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
(In) (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egy Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 57865420 57865420 70.94 57865420 57865420 | 70.94
Group
B) Public 7177 23705210 23705210 29.06 23705210 23705210 | 29.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7184 81570630 81570630 100 81570630 81570630 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ig}?mber of
No. Of asa % Number of ] z(lires d
: assuming full | [ ocked i pledgead or Sub-categorization of sh:
No. Of Shares : ockedin | Ty e ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | ghares (X11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI1D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
In convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No, of | diluted share % of 227 form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warran'.cs capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares c?tegory cg}tegory cg}tcegory
% of held held @) (i1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 70.94 57865420
Group
B) Public 29.06 23705210 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 81570630 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. OF No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly shares shares held 7 of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up . _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ’ as per SCRR, a0
(1) shares held Depository (IV)+(V)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) | (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class cg: | Class ota
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y “>> | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 1, 57865420 57865420 | 70.94 57865420 57865420 | 70.94
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 57865420 57865420 | 70.94 57865420 57865420 | 70.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 57865420 57865420 | 70.94 57865420 57865420 | 70.94
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)DHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) poreign Portiollo | 1443 1443 0 1443 1443 o
nvestors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 1443 1443 0 1443 1443 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(9] share capital up to 6977 5622661 5622661 6.89 5622661 5622661 |6.89
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 27 10585068 10585068 | 12.98 10585068 10585068 | 12.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
0] I\Oﬁ)ﬁl}:}“‘dem Indians | 3¢ 217305 217305 |0.27 217305 217305 027
Q) Bodies Corporate 30 5262874 5262874 6.45 5262874 5262874 |6.45




(m) Any Other (specify) | 104 2015859 2015859 2.47 2015859 2015859 |2.47
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7176 23703767 23703767 | 29.06 23703767 23703767 |29.06
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 7177 23705210 23705210 | 29.06 23705210 23705210 |29.06
(2)+B)3)+(B)

(C))

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"tal (A+B+C2 7184 81570630 81570630 | 100 81570630 81570630 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 7184 81570630 81570630 | 100 81570630 81570630 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numkber.of pledged or b i ation of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o - bered ! it eh .
S Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X110) ﬁg?d iyns ares

B Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal |\ 1 el ° Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares (2) | Shares gategory c.qtegory c‘g"cegory
of (AJFBJFCZ) held held (b) (1) (") (1“)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 70.94 57865420
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 70.94 57865420
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.94 57865420
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)?)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d 0 1443 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 1443 0 0 0
@
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
(2) 6.89 5622661 0 0 0
(h) 12.98 10585068 0 0 0
(i) 0.27 217305 0 0 0
) 6.45 5262874 0 0 0
(m) 247 2015859 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

29.06 23703767
“4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 29.06 23705210
B2)+B)3)+
B4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 81570630
Total (A+B+C 100 81570630

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GEETA
LADHA

SANTOSH
LADHA

BALDEV DAS
LADHA (HUF)

BALDEV DAS
LADHA

SANTOSH
LADHA HUF

KAMALA DEVI
LADHA

SHRUTI
LADHA

PAN (II)

ACEPR2371P

AAZPL4005H

AAHHBg792B

AEQPL6204F

AARHS7801Q

AAXPL1568M

BJPPL5528R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

38814570

6582295

3640000

3332585

3261440

2189530

45000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

38814570

6582295

3640000

3332585

3261440

2189530

45000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.58

8.07

4.46

4.09

2.68

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

((9)

Class eg:X

38814570

6582295

3640000

3332585

3261440

2189530

45000

Class eg:y

Total

38814570

6582295

3640000

3332585

3261440

2189530

45000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.58

8.07

4.46

4.09

4

2.68

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.58

8.07

4.46

4.09

2.68

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

38814570

6582295

3640000

3332585

3261440

2189530

45000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

57865420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

57865420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

57865420

Class eg:y

Total

57865420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

70.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

70.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

57865420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STELLAR IR ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

SHREEJI WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVCS1639K

ABHCS8525K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2250000

1734485

3984485

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2250000

1734485

3984485

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

2.13

4.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2250000

1734485

3984485

Class eg:y

Total

2250000

1734485

3984485

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

2.13

4.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.76

2.13

4.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2250000

1734485

3984485

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHARMILA GAURANG VASANI

BINABEN SAMIRKUMAR PATEL

GAURANG SHASHIKANT VASANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACSPJ1576E

ABEPP7147A

ACAPV6943R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1515500

1407805

1354500

4277805

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1515500

1407805

1354500

4277805

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.73

1.66

5.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I

X)

Class eg: X

1515500

1407805

1354500

4277805

Class eg:y

Total

1515500

1407805

1354500

4277805

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.73

1.66

5.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.73

1.66

5.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1515500

1407805

1354500

4277805

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

HUF

Category / More
than | percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURANG SHASHIKANT VASANI HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHG3273H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1204320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

1204320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1204320

Class eg:y

Total

1204320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1204320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







