General information about company	7
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	IRISDOREME
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE01GN01025
Name of the company	IRIS CLOTHINGS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.25					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.25					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.24					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.22					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.22					

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securitie	in each class		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	57865420			57865420	70.94	57865420		57865420	70.94
(B)	Public	7177	23705210			23705210	29.06	23705210		23705210	29.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							_			
	Total	7184	81570630			81570630	100	81570630		81570630	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.94					57865420			
(B)	Public				29.06					23705210	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					81570630	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)				Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	57865420			57865420	70.94	57865420		57865420	70.94
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	57865420			57865420	70.94	57865420		57865420	70.94
(2)	Foreign						•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	57865420			57865420	70.94	57865420		57865420	70.94
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	1443			1443	0	1443		1443	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	1443			1443	0	1443		1443	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6977	5622661			5622661	6.89	5622661		5622661	6.89
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	27	10585068			10585068	12.98	10585068		10585068	12.98
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	38	217305			217305	0.27	217305		217305	0.27
(1)	Bodies Corporate	30	5262874			5262874	6.45	5262874		5262874	6.45

(m)	Any Other (specify)	104	2015859			2015859	2.47	2015859	2015859	2.47
Sub-Total (B)(4)		7176	23703767			23703767	29.06	23703767	23703767	29.06
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		7177	23705210			23705210	29.06	23705210	23705210	29.06
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non F	ublic sharehol	lder			
Total (A+B+C2		7184	81570630			81570630	100	81570630	81570630	100
Total (A+B+C)		7184	81570630			81570630	100	81570630	81570630	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	tern	of the P	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian	Indian										
(a)				70.94					57865420			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.94					57865420			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				70.94					57865420			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder			•			
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0					1443	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0					1443	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				6.89					5622661	0	0	0
(h)				12.98					10585068	0	0	0
(i)				0.27					217305	0	0	0
(1)				6.45					5262874	0	0	0
(m)				2.47					2015859	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (4)				29.06					23703767	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				29.06					23705210	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	lic sha	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					81570630			
Total (A+B+C				100					81570630			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GEETA LADHA	SANTOSH LADHA	BALDEV DAS LADHA (HUF)	BALDEV DAS LADHA	SANTOSH LADHA HUF	KAMALA DEVI LADHA	SHRUTI LADHA
PAN (II)	ACEPR2371P	AAZPL4005H	ААННВ8792В	AEQPL6204F	AARHS7801Q	AAXPL1568M	BJPPL552
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	38814570	6582295 3640000 3332585 3261440		3261440	2189530	45000	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	38814570	6582295	3640000	3332585	3261440	2189530	45000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.58	8.07	4.46	4.09	4	2.68	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securitie	es (IX)	-	•	1	•
Class eg:X	38814570	6582295	3640000	3332585	3261440	2189530	45000
Class eg:y							
Total	38814570	6582295	3640000	3332585	3261440	2189530	45000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.58	8.07	4.46	4.09	4	2.68	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.58	8.07	4.46	4.09	4	2.68	0.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1		1		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38814570	6582295	3640000	3332585	3261440	2189530	45000
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57865420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57865420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	57865420
Class eg:y	
Total	57865420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	70.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	70.94
Number of Locked	I in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	57865420
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	STELLAR IR ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHREEJI WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVCS1639K	ABHCS8525K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2250000	1734485	3984485
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2250000	1734485	3984485
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	2.13	4.88
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	2250000	1734485	3984485
Class eg:y			
Total	2250000	1734485	3984485
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.76	2.13	4.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.76	2.13	4.88
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2250000	1734485	3984485
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHARMILA GAURANG VASANI	BINABEN SAMIRKUMAR PATEL	GAURANG SHASHIKANT VASANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACSPJ1576E	ABEPP7147A	ACAPV6943R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1515500	1407805	1354500	4277805
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1515500	1407805	1354500	4277805
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.73	1.66	5.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		1
Class eg: X	1515500	1407805	1354500	4277805
Class eg:y				
Total	1515500	1407805	1354500	4277805
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.86	1.73	1.66	5.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.86	1.73	1.66	5.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1515500	1407805	1354500	4277805
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1		
Category	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURANG SHASHIKANT VASANI HUF	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAGHG3273H	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1204320	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1204320	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1204320	0	
Class eg:y			
Total	1204320	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.48	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.48	0	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1204320	0	
Reason for not prov	iding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	